

SERVICE ESTIMATE

95199 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Ng Hui Wah Lynn
87 West Coast Drive
#12-13

Singapore 128015

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Ms Ng Hui Wah Lynn

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 20/09/2018
WIP No. . : 28524
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 65121114
Reg.No. . : SLV9657M
Reg.date . : 24/01/2018
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: YV1FZ40LDJ2049932

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
						2400	
802	TO REPLACE REAR BOOT LID,REAR EMBLEM,REAR BUMPER,REAR BRACKET,REAR SENSOR,REAR LOWRE SPOILER,REAR BEAM,REAR END PANEL,ETC	0	5600.00	0		5,600.00	S
800	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BOOT LID,REAR BUMPER,REAR LOWER SPOILER,REAR END PANEL, REAR RH FENDER,ETC	0	4900.00	0		4,900.00	S
802	TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID PART	0	500.00	0		500.00	S ✓
802	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT PARTS	0	2400.00	0		2,400.00	S / 800
802	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	0	800.00	0		800.00	S ✓
89994	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN FIL	0	280.00	0		280.00	S ✓
R06	TO INSTALL REAR NUMBER PLATE	0	60.00	0		60.00	S x
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	450.00	0		450.00	S /

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4930 www.wearnesauto.com

Co reg no. 199501400R / GST reg no. M28920628X

Tanfu 97495744
WP
8/10/18 11:5
Resurvey before paint
7 days
sur @ lkkauto.com

SERVICE ESTIMATE

95199 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Ng Hui Wah Lynn
87 West Coast Drive
#12-13

Singapore 128015

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Ms Ng Hui Wah Lynn

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
Inv.date. : 20/09/2018
WIP No. . : 28524
Veh.In/Out:
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 65121114
Reg.No. . : SLV9657M
Reg.date. : 24/01/2018
Mileage . : 0
Chassis No: YV1FZ40LDJ2049932

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES

BUMPER COVER REAR V6	1.0 EA	1252.60	1,252.60	S	de✓
PROTECTING PLATE REA	1.0 EA	820.30	820.30	S	cut✓
SKID PLATE RIM LH S6	1.0 EA	253.30	253.30	S	?
BUMPER BRACKET LHR V	1.0 EA	45.50	45.50	S	new?
BUMPER BRACKET RHR V	1.0 EA	45.50	45.50	S	new✓
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	77.10	77.10	S	new✓
BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	88.70	88.70	S	new✓
BUMPER BRACKET CTR R	1.0 EA	88.70	88.70	S	?
TOW COVER REAR V60 1	1.0 EA	73.90	73.90	S	de✓
BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) R	1.0 EA	1277.20	1,277.20	S	?
REAR BOOT V60 11-	1.0 EA	2300.80	2,300.80	S	new✓
WINDSCREEN REAR V60	1.0 EA	1288.90	1,288.90	S	new✓
D WINDSCREEN SEALA	2.0 EA	122.10	244.20	S	new✓
D PRIMER GLASS & P	1.0 EA	37.40	37.40	S	new✓
V001161436/*D* GLASS	1.0 EA	55.40	55.40	S	new✓

SERVICE ESTIMATE

95199 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Ms Ng Hui Wah Lynn
87 West Coast Drive
#12-13

Singapore 128015

Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Ms Ng Hui Wah Lynn

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 20/09/2018

WIP No. . : 28524

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 65121114

Reg.No. . : SLV9657M

Reg.date. : 24/01/2018

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: YV1FZ40LDJ2049932

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

EMBLEM 'VOLVO' REAR	1.0 EA	92.00				92.00	S <i>nk</i>
EMBLEM 'V60'	1.0 EA	92.00				92.00	S <i>nk</i>
EMBLEM 'T5' XC60 S80	1.0 EA	88.00				88.00	S <i>nk</i>
MUDGUARD WIDENER	1.0 EA	143.80				143.80	S <i>?</i>
TAILLAMP RH V60	1.0 EA	400.30				400.30	S <i>nk</i>
BLIND RIVET 4.0*21 P	10.0 EA	3.00				30.00	S <i>nk</i>
BUMPER CLIP	10.0 EA	5.40				54.00	S <i>nk</i>
BUMPER INSTALLING MT	1.0 EA	83.40				83.40	S <i>nk</i>
ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC	4.0 EA	75.80				303.20	S <i>nk</i>

Gross Total. 24,226.20

Labour Total 14,990.00
Parts Total 9,236.20
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 24,226.20

GST @ 7.0% 1,695.83

Total..... 25,922.05

Paid..... 0.00

Please Pay.. 25,922.05

GST: S=StdRated; 0=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated